[REBFF] FEEFHROFABRERER

II2EIWI7AILIE, CHH

FHERN) | EE® HERY | ErEmm AL | EEE®
FoeRY 255 7,670 6,140 102 110 110
FxveRYy 139 4,170 3,630 101 109 109
BERFvrRY
ZxpRY 98 3,210 2,340 104 111 111
EwoY 136 5,070 4,170 101 103 103
REEDPSY 16 1,180 1,100 100 101 101
BEkEnsY 120 3,890 3,070 101 104 103
-y A S 143 1,530 753 109 109 112
ME3EWD 143 1,530 753 109 109 112
<AV 265 8,320 5,190 101 107 107
HFEWIA 21 523 395 105 109 109
B\ A
BEFEWCA 243 7,780 4,780 100 107 107
f=FEh&E 118 2,540 1,600 99 107 106
(E4 147 5,490 4,300 101 102 102
Sl 3 4 8 8 200 168 100 100 104
ZEFMTH 29 2,130 1,980 100 100 101
t Z&FIZFTH 1 48 46 100 100 115
BRb=r 118 3,360 2,320 101 103 103
BEMS=FTr 7 152 122 100 100 100
By 180 10,200 8,720 101 106 106
= RELYT
B 179 10,100 8,670 101 106 106
ICALCA 56 1,140 721 92 107 109
5 EEICALA 14 254 206 100 150 151
MUZALA
ZIZALA 40 852 485 89 98 98
L& 285 6,470 5,490 97 97 99
§F | FhE 55 1,150 994 102 110 109
Eh¥ 53 769 700 100 98 97
/e et 177 4,550 3,800 95 94 96
[E<ELY 126 4,060 2,270 99 102 107
&S
BlEELy
7 & {e I A 115 3,680 1,970 99 101 107
[FnLL& 223 2,140 940 99 110 110
FlEZhiLs 219 2,110 922 99 110 111
BIEhLx 4 26 18 100 96 95
E—<wLess 81 2,020 1,650 100 105 105
Z2EE—TY
(LLES®)
e 77 1,890 1,530 100 104 105
[EF5hAZS 322 4,930 4,240 101 98 98
LAR (#55%E)
HFELARYS2RE)
BRLAR wssma

RLUAR (458 %)



http://vegetan.alic.go.jp/yasaimap/data/P26_01.xls

e E R (ha)

IRFEE (1)

HE &)

X BIl4F

FRINSGHR

e E R )

IR E (%)

Hi %o 8 (%)

s

AFEED

223

1,270

1,090

100

105

106

MR

166

5,480

4,800

104

105

104

MEB»

HhU257—

MLk

187

95

ZIFES

ZFEDON

189

3,350

3,080

100

97

97

SPVAITA

SPRAES

LLES

a7

39

100

107

108

Z&FLLES

BRMLLES

46

38

100

107

109

LwAES

31

522

430

97

98

98

L&A

ARA—ha—>

FOH

L) —

EoFEH

BAITAS

~

b

[TAIZK

'S\%

j‘u\yju_

34

302

214

103

105

106

HYE

156

2,540

2,290

AL

B =%

PEDOWLHE

22

171

116

0

356, B

1

11

10

100

157

167

hACA

REERRELEIAND

BRI RER: RMOKEER T R4S B A B AT . [T R245 EEYIIRET
DERAEEDREEHFRARIEROAORED: D, EERUSNIT - 1ELTND, Efz MLLE. HEROFEHLOENS, AMIEI—I1EL TS,




